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RESULTS  WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result 

 1  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA A 47.48 83 86 88 88 

 2  TAYLAN Nurcan                            29.10.1983 TUR A 47.61 87 87 87 87 

 3  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988 TUR A 47.99 86 88 88 86 

 4  NOEL Melanie                             13.05.1986 FRA A 47.99 74 78 78 78 

 5  KARPINSKA Marzena                        19.02.1988 POL A 47.81 73 73 75 75 

 6  GUHACAJ Shoiponja                        28.07.1973 ALB A 47.94 70 75 80 75 

 7  JUAN Estefania                           17.08.1981 ESP A 47.90 73 76 76 73 

 8  IOVU Cristina                            08.11.1992 MDA A 47.59 70 70 74 70 

 9  TSYVAREVA Iraida                         19.08.1980 RUS A 47.53 67 67 71 67 

 10  ALEMANNO Sara                            30.09.1986 ITA B 47.75 57 63 65 65 

 11  MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 FRA B 47.81 63 65 67 65 

 12  BERCHI Dana                              11.03.1990 ROU B 47.87 59 62 65 65 

 13  GRONMAN Tea                              15.02.1982 FIN B 47.73 57 59 59 57 

 14  ADAM Monika                              19.10.1985 HUN B 47.49 52 56 56 56 

 

NEW RECORDS 

Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun 

 88  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                 15.10.1988  ITA    X 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 48 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result 

 1  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988 TUR A 47.99 106 110 111 110 

 2  TAYLAN Nurcan                            29.10.1983 TUR A 47.61 105 109 109 109 

 3  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA A 47.48 101 103 106 106 

 4  NOEL Melanie                             13.05.1986 FRA A 47.99 96 100 103 100 

 5  IOVU Cristina                            08.11.1992 MDA A 47.59 91 94 96 96 

 6  GUHACAJ Shoiponja                        28.07.1973 ALB A 47.94 83 91 95 91 

 7  KARPINSKA Marzena                        19.02.1988 POL A 47.81 85 88 90 88 

 8  MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 FRA B 47.81 82 84 87 87 

 9  BERCHI Dana                              11.03.1990 ROU B 47.87 74 80 83 83 

 10  TSYVAREVA Iraida                         19.08.1980 RUS A 47.53 82 88 88 82 

 11  ALEMANNO Sara                            30.09.1986 ITA B 47.75 73 78 80 80 

 12  GRONMAN Tea                              15.02.1982 FIN B 47.73 70 73 75 75 

 13  ADAM Monika                              19.10.1985 HUN B 47.49 66 69 69 69 

 

 JUAN Estefania                           17.08.1981 ESP A 47.90 88 88 88 --- 

 

NEW RECORDS 

Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun 

 110  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988  TUR    X 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result 

 1  TAYLAN Nurcan                            29.10.1983 TUR A 47.61 87 109 196 

 2  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988 TUR A 47.99 86 110 196 

 3  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA A 47.48 88 106 194 

 4  NOEL Melanie                             13.05.1986 FRA A 47.99 78 100 178 

 5  IOVU Cristina                            08.11.1992 MDA A 47.59 70 96 166 

 6  GUHACAJ Shoiponja                        28.07.1973 ALB A 47.94 75 91 166 

 7  KARPINSKA Marzena                        19.02.1988 POL A 47.81 75 88 163 

 8  MICHEL Anais                             12.01.1988 FRA B 47.81 65 87 152 

 9  TSYVAREVA Iraida                         19.08.1980 RUS A 47.53 67 82 149 

 10  BERCHI Dana                              11.03.1990 ROU B 47.87 65 83 148 

 11  ALEMANNO Sara                            30.09.1986 ITA B 47.75 65 80 145 

 12  GRONMAN Tea                              15.02.1982 FIN B 47.73 57 75 132 

 13  ADAM Monika                              19.10.1985 HUN B 47.49 56 69 125 

 

 JUAN Estefania                           17.08.1981 ESP A 47.90 73 --- --- 

 

NEW RECORDS 

Lift Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun 

Snatch 88  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                 15.10.1988  ITA    X 

Total 194  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                 15.10.1988  ITA    X 

Cl & Jerk 110  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988  TUR    X 

Total 196  OZKAN Sibel                              03.03.1988  TUR    X 

 

 


